INDUSTRIA VINCIT OMNIA

NOOSA

DISTRICT SHS

Excellence, Respect, Integrity, Collegiality

P& C Association

COOROY CAMPUS
TUCKSHOP MENU 2025

Open Monday - Friday Ph: 5472 2229

BREAKFAST (only at Cooroy)

Ham Cheese Croissant

HOT FOOD
Gourmet Pastries:

Sausage Roll

Spinach & Cheese Roll

Beef Pie

Pepper Pie

Pumpkin Rolls ORDER ONLY
Sub Chicken/Meatball
Chicken Nuggets

Crispy Chicken Fingers

Toasted Turkish Breads:
Chicken BBQ/Chilli

Beef

Roast Vegetable

Garlic Bread

DRINKS
Water 600ml
Water 1ltr
Milk Plain 300ml
Milk Plain 500ml
Mixed juices 400ml

Flavoured Milks:
250ml

300ml

500ml

Zymil — Choc/Coffee

$7.00

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

Sushi - Mondays only

Burgers:

Chicken BBQ/Butter Chicken/Devil

Beef
BLT on Turkish

Wraps:

Chilli Chicken
BBQ Chicken
Spicy Beef
Pesto Chicken

Poke Bowls Rice/Noodles

ICE BLOCKS

Large variety

SNACKS
Chips 28gms
Fruit Salads

From

$4.50

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$1.00 to $5.00

$1.00
$5.00



