

COOROY CAMPUS

TUCKSHOP MENU 2025

Open Monday – Friday Ph: 5472 2229

BREAKFAST (only at Cooroy)

Ham Cheese Croissant

\$7.00

HOT FOOD

Gourmet Pastries:	
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Spinach & Cheese Roll	\$4.50
Beef Pie	\$5.00
Pepper Pie	\$5.00
Pumpkin Rolls ORDER ONLY	\$4.50
Sub Chicken/Meatball	\$6.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00
Crispy Chicken Fingers	\$4.00
Toasted Turkish Breads:	
Chicken BBQ/Chilli	\$7.00
Beef	\$7.00
Roast Vegetable	\$7.00
Garlic Bread	\$3.00
DRINKS	
Water 600ml	\$2.00
Water 1ltr	\$2.50
Milk Plain 300ml	\$1.00
Milk Plain 500ml	\$2.00
Mixed juices 400ml	\$4.00
Flavoured Milks:	
250ml	\$2.50
300ml	\$3.00
500ml	\$4.00
Zymil – Choc/Coffee	\$4.00
	·

Sushi - Mondays only		\$4.50
Burgers: Chicken BBQ/Butter Chicken/De Beef	evil	\$7.00 \$7.00
BLT on Turkish		\$7.00
Wraps: Chilli Chicken BBQ Chicken Spicy Beef Pesto Chicken		\$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
Poke Bowls Rice/Noodles		\$7.00
ICE BLOCKS Large variety	From	\$1.00 to \$5.00
<u>SNACKS</u>		

Chips 28gms	\$1.00
Fruit Salads	\$5.00